
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Jones, Omeisha

2

Movement Southwest - Bus 
2 AM

1:13

7:28 AM

6:15 AM 21.59 mi

37

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

6:38 AM Southside Homes: 2900 S Tryon / S TRYON ST & FAIRWOOD AVE, CHARLOTTE 28203

6:45 AM Clanton Park: Pressley Rd & Rose Vine Pl / PRESSLEY RD & ROSE VINE PL, CHARLOTTE 
28217

6:53 AM Arbor Glen: Caronia St & Dalton Village Dr / Caronia St & Dalton Village Dr, Charlotte 
28208

6:59 AM Little Rock Apts (Leasing Office) 5712 Leake St / 5712 LEAKE ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

7:06 AM Avion Point Apartments, 2320 Apex Landing Way / 2320 APEX LANDING WY, CHARLOTTE 
28217

7:09 AM CityPark Dr @ National Ave / 3613 City Park Dr, Charlotte 28217

7:14 AM Courtney Ridge Apts: Yorkmont Rd & Courtney Ridge Ln / YORKMONT RD & COURTNEY 
RIDGE LN, CHARLOTTE 28217

7:19 AM Cedar Knoll Apartments, Nations Ford Rd @ Lone Pine Ln / 5748 Nations Ford Rd, 
Charlotte 28217

7:23 AM Cortland Seventy Seven Apts: Nations Ford @ Sharview Cir / 6600 NATIONS FORD RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

7:25 AM Nations Ford Rd @ Glenrock Dr (6716 Nations Ford Rd) / Nations Ford Rd & Glenrock Dr, 
Charlotte 28217

7:28 AM Movement School Southwest / 7101 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte 28217

1 of 18/25/2025 12:31:51 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Jones, Omeisha

2

Movement Southwest - Bus 
2 PM

2:00

5:00 PM

3:00 PM 38.67 mi

34

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

3:45 PM Movement School Southwest / 7101 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte 28217

3:48 PM Nations Ford Rd @ Glenrock Dr (6716 Nations Ford Rd) / Nations Ford Rd & Glenrock Dr, 
Charlotte 28217

3:50 PM Cortland Seventy Seven Apts: Nations Ford @ Sharview Cir / 6600 NATIONS FORD RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

3:54 PM Cedar Knoll Apartments, Nations Ford Rd @ Lone Pine Ln / 5748 Nations Ford Rd, 
Charlotte 28217

3:58 PM Courtney Ridge Apts: Yorkmont Rd & Courtney Ridge Ln / YORKMONT RD & COURTNEY 
RIDGE LN, CHARLOTTE 28217

4:04 PM CityPark Dr @ National Ave / 3613 City Park Dr, Charlotte 28217

4:06 PM Avion Point Apartments, 2320 Apex Landing Way / 2320 APEX LANDING WY, CHARLOTTE 
28217

4:14 PM Little Rock Apts (Leasing Office) 5712 Leake St / 5712 LEAKE ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

4:20 PM Arbor Glen: Caronia St & Dalton Village Dr / Caronia St & Dalton Village Dr, Charlotte 
28208

4:28 PM Clanton Park: Pressley Rd & Rose Vine Pl / PRESSLEY RD & ROSE VINE PL, CHARLOTTE 
28217

4:36 PM Southside Homes: 2900 S Tryon / S TRYON ST & FAIRWOOD AVE, CHARLOTTE 28203

1 of 18/25/2025 12:31:51 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Jones, Omeisha

2

Movement Southwest - Bus 
2 PM (HALF DAY)

2:05

1:35 PM

11:30 AM 38.67 mi

34

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

12:20 PM Movement School Southwest / 7101 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte 28217

12:23 PM Nations Ford Rd @ Glenrock Dr (6716 Nations Ford Rd) / Nations Ford Rd & Glenrock Dr, 
Charlotte 28217

12:25 PM Cortland Seventy Seven Apts: Nations Ford @ Sharview Cir / 6600 NATIONS FORD RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

12:29 PM Cedar Knoll Apartments, Nations Ford Rd @ Lone Pine Ln / 5748 Nations Ford Rd, 
Charlotte 28217

12:33 PM Courtney Ridge Apts: Yorkmont Rd & Courtney Ridge Ln / YORKMONT RD & COURTNEY 
RIDGE LN, CHARLOTTE 28217

12:39 PM CityPark Dr @ National Ave / 3613 City Park Dr, Charlotte 28217

12:41 PM Avion Point Apartments, 2320 Apex Landing Way / 2320 APEX LANDING WY, CHARLOTTE 
28217

12:49 PM Little Rock Apts (Leasing Office) 5712 Leake St / 5712 LEAKE ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

12:55 PM Arbor Glen: Caronia St & Dalton Village Dr / Caronia St & Dalton Village Dr, Charlotte 
28208

1:03 PM Clanton Park: Pressley Rd & Rose Vine Pl / PRESSLEY RD & ROSE VINE PL, CHARLOTTE 
28217

1:11 PM Southside Homes: 2900 S Tryon / S TRYON ST & FAIRWOOD AVE, CHARLOTTE 28203

1 of 18/25/2025 12:31:51 AM


